
Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting 
Attendance Sheet  

 
ITB 21-101417, Asbestos Abatement, Demolition and Debris Removal (Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew) 

 
Date: Monday, June 28, 2021   Time:  11:00 a.m.                               *All participants attended via Zoom teleconference 
No. Name Company / Department / Organization Phone / Email Address 

1. 
 

Omolola Awonusi 
 

DeKalb County/ Purchasing & Contracting oawonusi@dekalbcountyga.gov 

2. 
 

Toneya Dawson DeKalb County/ Purchasing & Contracting  
tbdawson@dekalbcountyga.gov 

3. 
 

Rhodes Kristen DeKalb County/ Community Development  krhodes@dekalbcountyga.gov  
 

4. 
 

Sherlyn Parker CBI International Group, Inc. cbuzz.bus@gmail.com  

5. 
 

Sarah Mejia 1 Priority Environmental Services, LLC smejia@go1priority.com  
 

6. 
 

Sam James   SACAL Environmental Management 
Company 

sacal@aol.com  

7. 
 

Maulik Saxena Southern Demolition LLC maulik@southerndemo.com  

8. 
Justin Menifee ERS Inc. JMenifee@ersreo.com / 678-702-1765 

9. 
Adrian Marsh Cascade Services Company  

10. 
Andy Domineck Domineck Construction Inc andy@dominecktrucking.com  / 

678-618-7446 

11. 
Kisseih Kissberg Construction construction@kissberg.com  
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